2017 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE —13-15 BOYS
Directors:
Eddie Sutphin — Sports Coordinator, P.C. West 980-7760, SIL 980-7795
Shay Dunnigan — Activities Coordinator  674-1315 Ext. 101

John Myers — Sports Coordinator, P.C. East 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Dublin Heat Andy Hall 831-9098
2. Dublin Spurs Tolbert/Roark 200-7356
3. Dublin Space Jam Carlie Clary 250-5156
4. Dublin Tar Heels Dishon/Turpin 577-6698
5. Dublin Bears Deu/Moore 556-2976
6. Pulaski Huskies James Hicks 315-5190
7. Pulaski Bulls Patrick Lawson 259-0702
8. Pulaski Blazers Joe Roop 616-7517
9. Pulaski Cavaliers Gary Redd 641-3106
10. Snowville Maroon Kevin Meredith 314-6871
11. Snowville White Wayne Burchett 320-4560

Gyms: DMS = Dublin Middle School CEN = Central Gym, in Pulaski PES=Pulaski Elementary School
PMS=Pulaski Middle School ORES = Old Riverlawn Elementary School SES = Snowville Elementary School

Schedule:

Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17 Monday, March 20 Tuesday, March 21

6:30pm 4vs2 DMS 8:00pm 8vs9 PMS 6:30pm 10vsl DMS 6:30pm 2vs9 PMS
7:30pm 5vs1 DMS 6:30pm 4vs7 PMS 7:30pm 3vs8 PMS
6:30pm 6vs1l SES 7:30pm 5vs6 PMS

7:30pm 7vs10 SES

Thursday, March 23 Saturday, March 25 Monday, March 27 Tuesday, March 28

6:30pm 6vs4 DMS 11am 10vs 11l SES 6:30pm 2vs11l SES 6:30pm 4vs9 PMS
7:30pm 7vs3 DMS 7:30 pm 3vs10 SES 7:30pm 5vs8 PMS
6:30pm 8vs2 ORES
7:30pm 9vsl ORES

Wednesday, March 29
6:30pm 6vs7 CEN

Thursday, March 30

Friday, March 31

6:00 pm 9vs3 DMS
7:00pm 8vs4 DMS
8:00pm 7vs5 DMS

7:00pm 10vs2 DMS
8:00pm 11lvsl DMS

***Schedule Continued On Back***

Monday, April 3
6:30pm 3vsl DMS
6:30pm 4vs1ll SES
7:30pm 5vs10 SES




2017 Boys 13-15 Schedule Continued:

Wednesday, April 5
6:30pm 6vs9 CEN
7:30pm 7vs8 CEN

Wednesday, April 12
6:30pm 8vs1ll SES
7:30pm 9vs10 SES

Tuesday, April 18
6:30pm 2vs7 PMS
7:30pm 3vs6 PMS

Thursday, April 6
6:30 pm 10vs4 DMS
6:30 pm 11vs3 ORES

7:30pm 9vs5 DMS
7:30pm 1vs2 ORES
7:30pm 8vs6 PMS

Thursday, April 13

6:00pm 1vs6 DMS
7:.00pm 2vs5 DMS
8:00 pm 3vs4 DMS

Saturday, April 8

10am 11vs5 DMS
11lam 9vs7 CEN
11am 1vs4 DMS
12n 10vs6 CEN
12n 2vs3 DMS

Friday, April 14

6:30 pm 10vs8 SES
7:30pm 11vs7 SES

Monday, April 10

6:00pm 7vs1l DMS
7:00 pm 6vs2 DMS
8:00 pm 5vs3 DMS

Monday, April 17

6:30 pm 11vs9 PMS
7:30pm 1vs8 PMS
6:30pm 4vs5 DMS

Note: A top 4 team playoff at the end of season. On days when schools are closed or let out early, due to inclement
weather, games will be canceled for that night. Saturdays call 980- 7795 or 674-0107 for weather cancellations. You can
also check our new face book page at “Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec”. Please respect and take care of gyms. No food

or drinks allowed in the school gyms.

No use of tobacco products are permitted on any school property.



